Technical Reference Manual Appendix E 450 Series Exploded Views & Parts Listings

Appendix E 450 Series Exploded

Views and Parts Listings
(Mechanical)

& e b

e = G=@ T
TR [\ e

@
@

g

2969ED

e ,
-

E
|

:

Figure E-1 Front/Rear enclosure views of M450 external power supply version

GSE Scale Systems - E-1



450 Series Programmable Weigh Indicators (PWI)

Figure E-2 Exploded View 1 of M450 external power supply
version (Housing/Keypad/Lens)

E-2 - GSE Scale Systems



Technical Reference Manual Appendix E 450 Series Exploded Views & Parts Listings

Figure E-3 Exploded View 2 of M450 external power supply
version (Back panel/Connectors/Main Board)

GSE Scale Systems - E-3



450 Series Programmable Weigh Indicators (PWI)

(36) PACKAGING

AC ADAPTER TG BE
PLACED IN THIS AREA
FOR SHIPMENT

Figure E-4 Packaging Material for M450 external power supply version (Items needed for Shipping)

E-4 - GSE Scale Systems



Technical Reference Manual

Select model #
to determine
correct part
numbersand
quantity.

Appendix E 450 Series Exploded Views & Parts Listings

1 38K 28-10—31249 B,LABEL, CAPACTITY-CECER, M45Q
1 360 | 28-10—31248 | B,LABEL, CAPACITY-CEAK, MASQ
1 56H 28-10-25531 A, LABEL—CAPACITY, U450/550/570
q q 1 366 42-90-00911 GUSSETED PELLY BAG
1 1 1 S6F | 28-10-29C54 | LABEL, TARE/SETPOINT
1 1 1 GBE Z9-10—28056 MICDEL 450 LUSER'S CGUIDE
1 1 1 360 42-90-08810 ZLBX18X2, 814, 2PLOC BAG
2z 2 2 368 42-95-29086 | 72186, END CAP, SHIPPING — PULP
1 1 1 ZEBA 42-95-2868%9 SHIPPING BOX, M550
1 1 1 38 2CA450—KITAD BOX, PACKING MAT'L, MANUAL
2 2 2 35 | 15-10-4087 | 3087 HD DAVIESM5X.8X1OMM
4 4 4 34 3N-BO-0277 LO-SKI0,7/16* HEX,1/16" THK
2 2 z 33 44-30-25506 ACTION FAB. WASHER RUBBER
q q 1 32 44-25-25502 | SWMEL BRACKET
1 31 [ 28-w-%0017 | B, REAR LABEL, M4S0L INTL
1 30 28-10-3001% B, REAR LABEL, U450, CANADA
q 22 281028942 B, REAR LABEL-M45G SCALE IND.
6 6 5 26 | 38-31-5218 | MsxB-18 HEX PHLPS $§ INT SEW
2 2 2 27 38-31-20583 A, ViZx.8-18 TAUP-PRF,HEX, PH2P
3 3 3 28 38-26-3018 M4X.7,1amm FILLUST, PHLPS, SEVS
q q 1 25 W7-12-25500 TUSTOM VD VIGDULE
1 1 1 24 22-30-2094% B. CABLE. 2X3X&® RIBRON, IBT:
1 1 1 23 22-3Q-25519 B, GABLE, 2X5x1,56" RIBEON, IDC
2 2 2 22 | $B-26-1640 | M47, KEPS LOCK NUT-6@
3 k1 3 29 17-20-2010 AL5DAS—-407D-25.0-22,LN\N—TRON
1 1 20 A420792-297335 | PC722 M450 WAIN BOARD, CANADA
q 1@ 420777 -28929 | PC777T VASQ MAIN BOARD
& 5 5 8 17 -48—138 R912-05, RILHLD .25 OO0 X .3125 LG
1 1 1 17 58-26-16410 M4.7, KEPS LOCK NUT-SP
1 1 1 16| 27-40-01G0 | RABAS, TS, INS RNG TRM £22-16
1 1 1 15 | 2e-t-z711s | A, IEG GROUND SYMBOL
1 1 1 14 31-20-0385 9779-515—4 AMPHENTOL BODT, 220
2 2 2 93 31-80—0239 B362-0014,5/4" SLOTIED BLK PLUG
1 1 12 281029065 | A, LABEL, TRANSFORVER P/N
1 1 n 20-20-3620 338-2016—0001A. AULT, WALL XFMR
1 18 26-2Q-1876ML | 628CG—118,SCHLEMMER,PG11 LCKNUT
1 100 | Z6-20-1876M | 4226011 SCHLEMMIER PG 11, STRNRLF
1 1 10 26-20-1878 $2911-BLK, GLFLEX Lk MTE FAIT.
3 o8 26-20—-1873ML | 60BG—086,SCHLEMMER, PG LOCKNU T
3 9A 26-20-1873M | 4220009, SCHLEMVIER, PGS STRNRLF
5 A 8 26-20-1873 S2188, BLK GLFLEX LQ. TITE FIT.
1 1 1 B 44-3Q-50054 €. GASKET, REAR PANEL. M40, SIL.
1 1 1 7 | 44-25-26905 | REAR PANEL, M4SO, S5
[ [ 1 5 44-25-289D4 | HOLBING, V45D, SS W/LBIGO
10 10 10 1 38281840 M4.7, KEPS LGCK NUT-SP
1 4 A20783-29817 | PC783 KEYPAD ASSEMBLY M450 INTL
1 1 -1 420785-28957 | PC7835 KEYPAD ASSEMBLY M450
1 1 1 2 44-70-28756 LENS, ADHESIVE VOUNTED, M45Q
1 1 1 1 44-3Q0-28844 GASKET, DISPLAY LENS, U452
200450-00Q02 | M4501 WASHDOWN WEITH MTR. INT'L
200450-00001 | M4S0 WASHDOWN WEIGH MTR, CANADA
200450—00000 | MAS0 WASHDOWN WEIGH VTR, STD
oTY REQY) TEn PART NO, DESTRIPTION/MATERIAL
BILL OF MATERIAL
TableE-1 Parts Listing for M450 external power supply version

GSE Scale Systems - E-5



450 Series Programmable Weigh Indicators (PWI)

) o)

ﬁ

N

woe | ©
= mm‘:mm T
WOLHURA .# ?Pmmﬂlllm ~_

E
s

Figure E-5

E-6 - GSE Scale Systems

Front/Rear enclosure views of M450 internal power supply version



Technical Reference Manual Appendix E 450 Series Exploded Views & Parts Listings

Figure E-6 Exploded View 1 of M450 internal power supply
version (Housing/Keypad/Lens)

GSE Scale Systems - E-7



450 Series Programmable Weigh Indicators (PWI)

Figure E-7 Exploded View 2 of M450 internal power supply
version (Back panel/Connectors/Main Board)

E-8 - GSE Scale Systems



Technical Reference Manual Appendix E 450 Series Exploded Views & Parts Listings

PACKAGING

Figure E-8 Packaging Material for M450 internal power supply version (Items needed for Shipping)

GSE Scale Systems - E-9



450 Series Programmable Weigh Indicators (PWI)

Select model #
to determine
correct part
numbersand
guantity.

E-10 - GSE Scale Systems

1 1 1 1 44 47-90-20911 GUSSETED PCLY BAG
9 45 28-10-31242 BLABEL, CAPACITY—CE,GER, M45i
1 1 44 | 28-10-31248 | BLABEL. CARACITY—CE.UK, M45D
i 1 1 1 43 | 28-10-268%1 | A LABEL-CAPACITY. M450/566/670
1 1 1 1 47 | 28-10-29084 | LABEL, TARE/SETPGINT
1 1 1 | 41 | se-1o-28988 | VIODEL 430 WSER'S GUIDE
9 9 1 9 40 420000810 ZA8X10X2, 8X10, ZIPLOC BAG
z 2 2 2 e 47-95-29068 7219%, ENP CAR SHIPFING — PULP
1 1 1 4 38 | 4z-85-78560 | SHIPRING BOX, MSSE
2 2 2 2 37 16— 10-4087 3087 HD RAVIESMSX.8X1OMM
4 4 4 4 B | 31-80-0277 | Lo-SKIB,7/16" HEX1/18" THK
z 2 2 z 3% 44-30-2550% AGTION FAB, WASHER RLBHER
9 9 1 9 34 44-25-25502 | SWIVEL BRATKET
9 33 28-10-31558 B, LABEL, RR, V4501 UNN, STD. GER
1 2 | 28-10-31363 | B, LABEL. RR, V4501 UNN, STD. LK
1 31 | 28-10-31581 | B LABEL, RR, MASO UNV, STD. WK
1 36 | za-1e-31178 | B LABEL, RR, VK50 UNIV, STD. US
8 [ 8 B 20 | 3B-31-6218 | VSxB_18 HEX PHLPS S8 INT SEM
z 2 2 2 28 IB-31-29983 A MSx.8—-18 TAMP-FRF,HEX, FHZP
3 3 3 5 27 38-26—-3010 V4X.710mm FILLUST, PHLPS, SEVS
q q 1 9 2% 07-12-25500 TUETM VFD MUBULE
1 1 1 k| 25 22-30-2894%9 B, CABLE, 2X5X8” RIBBON, IDE
1 0 1 1 24 | 22-30-25919 | B, GABLE, 2XeX1.5 FIBBON, 1T
1 1 1 | 23 | s1-me-0178 | SSTI.5WM PANDUIT LABLE TIE
2 2 ® 2 22 | 38-26-1640 | WA7. KEPS LOTK NUT-SP
B 5 3 B 20 [ 17-20-3010 | ALG0BI-4970-25.0-22, L N-TRON
1 1 1 il 20 470KR-3055%5 | PCBIXI - V450 VINBRD, V3, AC PWR
& & ] 5 19 17-42-0158 RE12-U5, RICHCO .26 OD X 31253 LG
q q 1 9 18 38-26-164Q V4.7, KEPS LOCK NUT-8P
1 1 1 1 17 | 27-49-0100 | RAGES, T&B, INS RNG TRM #22-16
1 1 1 | 16 | 28-10-27115 | A, IEC GROUND SYMBGL
1 1 1 | 16 | 31-20-0368 | 9779-813—4 AVIPHENGL BOOT, 220
2 2 2 2 14 | 31-80-0236 | 8462-0014,3/4" SLOTTED BLK PLUG
q 13 22-30—-1100 T-20310-A, UNE CORD W/GRIP
9 92 2z-30-1021 B1CAD, INTL CONRIG, 250VAG 10A
q 1 11 22-3C0-1039 PZOBOO/0/2VIE, GLOBTEK, 250V BA
1 1 1 k| 18 28-28-1878 2214 HEYED LRWIG TIGHT FTG
1 1 1 | % | 2e-20-1873 | 3211 HEYCO LQUID TIGHT FTG
1 1 1 | B | 44-30-30054 | G, GASKET, REAR PANEL, M450, SIL,
1 1 1 | 7 | 44-25-28005 | REAR PANE, M40, S8
1 1 1 1 3 44-25-28904 HOUSING, M450. S5 W/LDGO
1a ie 10 1 & 38-26-1640 V4.7, KEPS LGCK NUT-5SP
1 9 4 4720783285617 | PL7RI KEYPAD ASSEVIBLY VK4S0 INT'L
1 1 3 42078328057 | PL783 KEYRAD ASSEVIBLY VAZA
1 | 1 1 2 | 44-70-28768 | LEns, ADHESIVE MOUNTER, Mgt
1 1 1 | | | 44-30-28844 | CASKET, DISPLAY LENS, MA&D
28045004103 | M4SAI WEIGH MTR, UNIV: §TD, GER
200450-05105 | M4&0! WEIGH MTR, UNIV; §TD, UK
200450-D3003 | M450 WERGH MTR, UNIV; STB, UK
200450-02003 | M450 WEIGH MTR, UNIV; STO, USA
GTY RESD M PART Np. DESCRIPTION/MATERIAL
BILL OF MATERIAL
Table E-2 Parts Listing for M450 internal power supply version




Technical Reference Manual Appendix E 450 Series Exploded Views & Parts Listings

|

!

177
WA
CEEEEER

FEEEB

¢ M

J

Ve AN

e NODEL 450 28
200433 1D00T
SERIAL NQ. XXXXXX

&
NAE IMUBA

AN
g

Figure E-9 Front/Side enclosure views of M450 panel mount version (external power

GSE Scale Systems - E-11



450 Series Programmable Weigh Indicators (PWI)

,/ SECTION A-A
&

®/

Figure E-10 Mechanical and Electrical Interconnect Views of M450
panel mount version (external power supply)

E-12 - GSE Scale Systems



Technical Reference Manual

Appendix E 450 Series Exploded Views & Parts Listings

q 1 30 28-10-29064 | B,LABEL, TARE—SETPOINT/ENTRY
| | 29 42-90-11216 | 1200E (12X16), 3M STATIC BAG
1 1 28 42-90-0D0609 | 6X9 2 MIL ZIPLOCK BAG PLAIN CIR
1 1 27 39—-10—30858 A, MANUAL, M450/550PM INSTAL. GD
| | 26 39-10-28956 | A, MODEL 450 USER'S GUIDE
| | 25 28-10-95531 | A, LABEL-CAPACITY, M450,/550/570
4 4 24 38-26-1840 | M4—.7, KEPS LOCK NUT-SP
1 23 28-10-30085 | B, LABELS/N & FG# M4501 PANEL MT
1 22 28-10-30084 | B, LABELS/N & FG# M450 PANEL MT
8 8 21 38-31-1640 M5—.8, KEPS LOCK NUT-SP
| 1 20 44-25-30081 | DMOUNTING PLATE,M450 PANEL MT.
( ( 19 44-30-30083 | €, GASKET, FRONT PANEL, M450FM
5 5 18 I8-26-1840 | M4—-.7, KEPS LOCK NUT-SP
1 1 17 420792-28733 | PC792,D, M450 MAIN BOARD, TANADA
| | 16 22-30-28949 | B, CABLE ,M450 KEYPAD,B",6 LEAD
| | 15 22-30-31167 | B, RIBBON CABLE, 2x5x9"
4 2 14 17-20-2218 AL5174-25.0-22, LYNTRCN, M/F
Z 2 13 38-28-1750 | #8, INT-TTH-LCKWSH, ZP
g 8 12 38-26-1640 | M4—.7, KEPS LOCK NUT-SP
| 1 420783-29617 | PC783 KEYPAD ASSY. M450 INT'L
1 10 42078378937 | PC783 KEYPAD ASSEMBLY M450
| | 9 28-10-27115 | A, IEC GRQUND SYMBOL
1 1 8 38-28-1840 | M4—.7, KEPS LOCK NUT—§P
1 1 7 27-40-0100 | RABB3, T&B, INS RNG TRM #22-186
3 3 5 17-20-2216 AL5174M06.0-16.0-22, LYNTRON
1 1 5 07-12—-25500 CUSTOM VFD MODULE
3 3 4 17-40-0212 SPNY—058, CATAMOUNT, NYL#8x1/2
| | 3 44-70-278756 | B, LENS, ADHESIVE MOUNTED, M450
| | 2 44-30-28844 | B, GASKET, DISPLAY LENS, M450
1 1 1 44-25-30080 | D, FRONT PANEL, M450 PANEL MOUNT
Select model # 20045010002 | M480i INT'L PANEL MT WEIGH METER
to determine 200450—10001 | M450 PANEL MOUNT WEIGH METER
correct part
numbersand OTY REQ'D M PART NO. DESCRIP TION/MATERIAL
quantity. BILL OF MATERIAL
Table E-3 Parts Listing for M450 panel mount version (external power supply)

GSE Scale Systems - E-13




450 Series Programmable Weigh Indicators (PWI)

|

S O A
IR,
EEEEEERTT)

EEEEBE

Figure E-11 Front/Side enclosure views of M450 panel mount version (internal power

E-14 - GSE Scale Systems



Technical Reference Manual Appendix E 450 Series Exploded Views & Parts Listings

G! | (209 99@ g | D

Figure E-12 Mechanical and Electrical Interconnect Views of M450
panel mount version (internal power supply)

GSE Scale Systems - E-15



450 Series Programmable Weigh Indicators (PWI)

Select model #
to determine
correct part
numbersand
quantity.

Table E-4

E-16 - GSE Scale Systems

1 1 1 1 a0 | 28-10-20084 | B,LABEL TARE-SETPOINT/ENTRY
1 1 1 1 36 | 42-00-11216 | 1200E (12X16), 3M STATIC BAG
1 38 | 28-10-31249 | B,LABEL, CAPACITY-CE,GER, M450
1 1 37 | 28-10-31248 | BLLABEL. CAPACITY-CEUK, M450
1 1 36 | 28-10-25531 | A, LABEL—CAPAGITY, M450/550,/570
1 1 1 1 35 | 39-10-30858 | A, MANUAL, M450/550PM INSTAL €D
1 1 1 1 34 | 30-10-28058 | A, MODEL 450 USER'S GUIDE
1 1 1 1 35 | 42-90-00609 | 6X9 2 WIL ZIPLOCK BAG PLAIN CR
1 1 1 1 32 | 31-80-0175 | SSTI.5MM PANDUIT CABLE TE
4 4 4 4 51 | 38-26-1640 | M4—.7, KEPS LOCK NUT-SP
1 30 | 28-10-31359 | B, LABEL, RR, M4501 UNIV, PM, GER
1 29 | 78-10-31358 | B, LABEL, RR, M4501 UNIV, M, UK
1 28 | 2B-10-31357 | B, LABEL RR, M450 UNIV, PM, UK
1 27 28-10-31356 | B, LABEL, RR, M450 UNIV, PM, US
8 8 8 8 26 | 38-31-1640 | M5-8 KEPS LOCK NUT-SP
1 1 25 | 44-25-30081 | D, MOUNTING PLATE, M450 PANEL MT.
1 1 1 1 24 | 44-30-30085 | C, GASKET, FRONT PANEL, M450PM
3 3 3 3 25 | 38-26-3010 | MAX.7X10mm FILL. PHLPS, INSEMS Z
3 2 3 2 22 | 38-26-1640 | M4-.7, KEPS LOCK NUT-SF
1 1 1 1 21 | 420800-30555 |PCBOO —D, M450 WNBRD, V3, AC PWR
1 1 1 1 20 | 17-20-0816 | SRS4-16-01, RICHCO, 1" SPACER
1 1 1 1 19 | 22-30-28948 |B. CABLE, 2X3x8", RIBBON, IDC.
1 1 1 1 18 | 22-30-31157 | B, RIBEON CABLE, 2x5x8”
2 2 2 2 17 | 17-20-2225 | AL5174-25.0-22, LNTRON, M/F
2 2 2 2 16 | 38-28-1250 | 48, INT-TTH-LCKWSH, zP
8 8 8 8 15 | 38-26-1640  |M4-7, KEPS LOCK NUT-SP
1 1 14 | 420783-29617 | PCT83 KEYPAD ASSY, M450 INTL
1 1 13 | 420783-28937 | PC785 KEYPAD ASSEMBLY M450
1 1 1 1 12 | 38-26-1640 | M4-.7, KEPS LOCK NUT-SP
1 1 1 1 11| 27-40-0100 | RA853, T&B, INS RNG TRM #2216
1 10 | 22-30-1035 | 32134272M500, GLOBTEK, GER, 2.5M
1 1 o | 22-30-1030 | PZ0800/0/2M5, GLOBTEK, 250V 5A
1 8 | 22-30-1100 | 7-20310-A, LNE CORD W/GRIP
1 1 1 1 7 | 28-10-27115 | A, IEC GROUND SYMBOL
3 3 3 3 & | 17-20-3006 | ALE083-4070—16.0-22 F/F LYNTRON
1 1 1 1 5 | 07-12-28500 CUSTOM VFD MODULE
3 3 3 5 4 | 17-40-0212 | SPNY-058, CATAMOUNT, NYL#8x1/2
1 1 1 1 3 | 44-70-28756 |B, LENS, ADHESIVE MOUNTED, 1450
1 1 1 1 2 | 44-30-28844 | B, GASKET, DISPLAY LENS, M45D
1 1 1 1 1| 44-25-30080 | D, FRONT PANEL, M450 PANEL MOUNT
200450—14103 | M450i WEIGH MTR, INIV; PM, GER
200450-13103 | M5OI WEIGH MR, INIV; PM, UK
200450-13003 | M4SO WEIGH MTR, UNIV; PM, UK
200450-12003 | M450 WEIGH MTR, UNIV; PM, US
QTY REQD TEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION/MATERIAL

BILL OF MATERIAL

Parts Listing for M450 panel mount version (internal power supply)




Technical Reference Manual Appendix E 450 Series Exploded Views & Parts Listings

[ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ,uuﬂ

F |

oiajy
CEEE
(EEE
(B)(=)(=)()

O
mot =
©®o0ee

N

Figure E-13 Front/Rear enclosure views of M455 version (internal power supply)

GSE Scale Systems - E-17



450 Series Programmable Weigh Indicators (PWI)

FigureE-14 Exploded View 1 of M455 version (internal power
supply) (Housing/Keypad/Lens)

E-18 - GSE Scale Systems



Technical Reference Manual Appendix E 450 Series Exploded Views & Parts Listings

Figure E-15 Exploded View 2 of M455 version (internal power supply)
(Back panel/Connectors/Main Board)

GSE Scale Systems - E-19



450 Series Programmable Weigh Indicators (PWI)

(34) PACKAGING

Figure E-16 Packaging Material for M455 version (internal power supply) (Items needed for Shipping)

E-20 - GSE Scale Systems



Technical Reference Manual

Appendix E 450 Series Exploded Views & Parts Listings

1 JC | 42-05-28689 | T-2HERO-D SHIPPING BOX
2 34F | 42-95-20086 | 72196, ENG CAP, SHIPPING — PULP
1 348 42-90-00011 | GUSSETED POLY BAG 1CX4X15X 2
1 34D 472-G0—00R10 | ZLBX10X2, BX1D, ZIPLOC BAG
1 34C 30-10-352312 | A, USERS GUIDE, W455
3 348 31-80-0M75 | SSTI.EVIM PANDUIT CABLE TIE
1 Z4A 28-10-31885 | A, LABEL, SAPACITY, NTEP APP
1 34 200455—KITRD | M455 CUSTOMER KIT
1 33 31-80-C175 | SSTL.SVIM PANDUIT GABLE TE
2 32 15-10-4087 | 3087 HD DAVIES, M5X.8X10MM
1 3 44-25-25502 | &, SWIVEL BRATKET 450/455/550/570
4 30 31-80-0277 | LO-SKIB, 7/18" HEX, 1/18"THK
1 29 28-10-32308 | B, LABEL, RR., $TD, US
z 28 38-31-28065 | A, MSX.8X14MV TAMP, PRF. $%
5 27 38-31-6214 | MSX.BX14MM HX/PHL—HD SEMS, SS
i 28 72-30-25520 | B, CABLE, 2X5X8.5", RIBBON, IDC
10 25 38-28-1640 | MA.7, KEPS LOGK NUT-SP
1 24 44-30-2205% | A, INSULATOR, MAIN BOARD
i 23 42035-32245 | €, KEYPAD ASSY,, M45S
1 22 31-70-28510 | B, FILTER FOR V455 DISPLAY
1 21 44-30-25507 | B, CHAMPION, GASKET M455 DISP.
1 20 44-25-25293 | D, ENCLOSURE MOBEL 455
2 19 44-30-25506 | A, ACTION FAB. WASHER—RUBBER
1 18 22-30-2551¢ | B, CABLE, 2X5X1.5", RIBBCN, IDC
3 17 38-26—3010 | MAX.7XIOMM FILL, PHLPS, INSEMS Z
1 18 07—12-25500 CUSTGM VFD MGDULE
3 15 17-20-3000 | ALS083—4070—30.0-22 F/F WidX.7
3 14 3B-26-1640 | W47, KEPS LOCK NUT-SP
1 13 420834-32280 | MA55 MAIN BOARD
2 12 17-20-0705 | $5RS4-5-{1, RICHTO, 5/16 LG
4 1 17-40-0N38 | R912-05, RICHDO .25 OD X 512500
1 10 44-30-29986 | C, CASKET, REAR PAN. M455 5/L
2 a 26-20-1873 | $2108, BLK OLFLEX L. TTE FIT.
3 8 31-8C-0239 | 866Z-0014, 3/4" SLOTTED BLK PLUG
1 7 36-26-1840 | MA7, KEPS LOCK NUT-$P
1 8 28-10-27115 | A, GROUND SYMBOL
1 5 44-25-32186 | G, REAR PANEL M455
1 4 31-20-0365 | 9779-513—4 AMPHENOL BUOT, .220
1 3 27-4D-DICQ | RABBS, T&B, INS RNG TRM #22-18
1 2 22-30-11D0 | T-20510-A, LNE CORD W/GRIP
3 § 26-20-1876 | $2111-BLK, OLFLEX LIG. TITE AT.
200466-02C03 | MASS, WEIGH MTR., STD, LS
ARSI BART NO. DESCRIPTION/MA TERIAL
BILL OF MATERIAL
Table E-5 Parts Listing for M455 version (internal power supply)

GSE Scale Systems - E-21



450 Series Programmable Weigh Indicators (PWI)

E-22 - GSE Scale Systems



